
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 315.0 10

2 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 250.0 8

3 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 164.5 230.0 6

4 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 160.0 215.0 4

5 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 205.0 2

6 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 163.1 195.0 1

7 Logan Tate Rural Vista High School 161.0 190.0 0

8 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 185.0 0

9 Rylie Cox south barber high school 161.0 185.0 0

10 Evan  Jones Hillsboro Trojans 160.0 170.0 0

11 Ty  Janette Little River High School 164.0 170.0 0

12 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 165.0 0

13 Boedi Long Solomon High School 159.0 155.0 0

14 Paxton Dody Central Plains 161.0 155.0 0

15 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 165.0 155.0 0

16 Dakota Rice Solomon High School 165.0 155.0 0

17 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 140.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 405.0 10

2 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 390.0 8

3 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 160.0 355.0 6

4 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 163.1 330.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 325.0 2

6 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 164.5 325.0 1

7 Logan Tate Rural Vista High School 161.0 320.0 0

8 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 315.0 0

9 Rylie Cox south barber high school 161.0 300.0 0

10 Evan  Jones Hillsboro Trojans 160.0 285.0 0

11 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 165.0 275.0 0

12 Boedi Long Solomon High School 159.0 270.0 0

13 Paxton Dody Central Plains 161.0 265.0 0

14 Dakota Rice Solomon High School 165.0 255.0 0

15 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 250.0 0

16 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 225.0 0

17 Ty  Janette Little River High School 164.0 225.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 160.0 265.0 10

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 240.0 8

3 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 165.0 225.0 6

4 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 164.5 220.0 4

5 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 163.1 215.0 2

6 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 205.0 1

7 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 195.0 0

8 Paxton Dody Central Plains 161.0 185.0 0

9 Ty  Janette Little River High School 164.0 185.0 0

10 Rylie Cox south barber high school 161.0 180.0 0

11 Evan  Jones Hillsboro Trojans 160.0 165.0 0

12 Dakota Rice Solomon High School 165.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 155.0 0

14 Logan Tate Rural Vista High School 161.0 145.0 0

15 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 125.0 0

16 Boedi Long Solomon High School 159.0 100.0 0

17 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 164.0 960.0 10

2 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 160.0 835.0 8

3 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 164.5 775.0 6

4 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 163.1 740.0 4

5 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 161.8 735.0 2

6 Rylie Cox south barber high school 161.0 665.0 1

7 Logan Tate Rural Vista High School 161.0 655.0 0

8 Trey Hill Deerfield High School 165.0 655.0 0

9 Rashad  West Wichita West High School 163.0 640.0 0

10 Evan  Jones Hillsboro Trojans 160.0 620.0 0

11 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 165.0 610.0 0

12 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 605.0 0

13 Paxton Dody Central Plains 161.0 605.0 0

14 Ty  Janette Little River High School 164.0 580.0 0

15 Dakota Rice Solomon High School 165.0 575.0 0

16 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 540.0 0

17 Boedi Long Solomon High School 159.0 525.0 0


